This document was classified as: OFFICIAL

SCHOOLS/ACADEMIES IN DARLINGTON (April 2025)

DFE | NAME OF SCHOOL ADDRESS | HEAD TEACHER | ADMIN/SBM | TELEPHONE | EMAIL
Nursery Schools (2)
1030 |Borough Road Nursery Borough Road, Darlington, DL1 1SG Mrs Helen Dummett Diane Drummond (01325) 380785 |adminbr@darlingtonnurseryschools.org.uk
(Exec. Headteacher)
Cheryl Theakston
(Deputy Executive
Headteacher)
1031 [George Dent Nursery Elms Road, Darlington, DL3 7PY Mrs Helen Dummett Sharon Colvin (01325) 380802 |admingd@darlingtonnurseryschools.org.uk
(Exec. Headteacher)
Cheryl Theakston
(Deputy Executive
Headteacher)
Infant Schools (2)
2666 |Abbey Infant School Cleveland Terrace, Darlington, DL3 8JA Mr Jonathan Briggs Claire Rochester (01325) 380748 | DASAdmin@abbeyschools.org.uk
(The Federation of Abbey Schools)
2668 [Mowden Infant School Bushel Hill Drive, Darlington, DL3 9QG Mr Peter King Angela Taylor (SBM) (01325) 380820 |mowden.nalp.org.uk
(The Federation of Mowden Schools) Julie Jobling (Office Manager)
Junior Schools (2)
2647 |Abbey Junior School Abbey Road, Darlington, DL3 8NN Mr Jonathan Briggs Claire Rochester (01325) 380748 | DASAdmin@abbeyschools.org.uk
(The Federation of Abbey Schools)
2670 [Mowden Junior School Conyers Avenue, Darlington, DL3 9DE Mr Peter King Angela Taylor (SBM) (01325) 380820  |admin@mowden.darlington.sch.uk / mowden.nalp.org.uk
(The Federation of Mowden Schools) Julie Jobling (Office Manager)
Primary Schools (25)
3211 |Bishopton Redmarshall CE Primary Cobby Castle Lane, Bishopton, Stockton, Jonathon Bull Stephanie Raine (School (01740) 630339 | office@bishoptonredmarshallprimary.org.uk
School Cleveland, TS21 1HD Administrator) jacqueline.pearson@bishoptonredmarshallprimary.org.uk
Jacqueline Pearson (SBM)
2009 |Corporation Rd Community Primary Corporation Road, Darlington, DL3 6AR Mark Dipple Janet Sowerby (01325) 244940 |admin@corporationroad.darlington.sch.uk
School
2001  [Firthmoor Primary School (Academy)  [Ingleby Moor Crescent, Darlington, DL1 4RW Mrs Helen Ashton Christine Samways (Office (01325) 244001 |admin@firthmoor.darlington.sch.uk
Manager)
Christine Bujara
2656 |Gurney Pease Academy Dodsworth Street, Darlington, DL1 2NG Mrs Alison Sinclair Melissa Merry (01325) 380790 [admin@gurneypeaseacademy.org.uk
Katy Ellington
3517  [Harrowgate Hill Primary School Thompson Street West, Darlington, DL3 0HZ Amanda Abbott Donna Carroll (SBM) (01325) 253300 |admin@harrowgatehillpri.darlington.sch.uk
(01325) 251607 | dcarroll@harrowgatehillpri.darlington.sch.uk
2740 [Heathfield Primary School (Academy) | The Broadway, Darlington, DL1 1EJ Mr Peter Kirby- Charlotte Mackenzie (SBM) (01325) 252144 |admin@heathfieldprimary.com
Bowstead
(Head Teacher)
3132 |Heighington CE Primary School Hopelands, Heighington, Newton Aycliffe, DL5 Carly Stonier Julie Simpson (SBM) (01325) 300326  |office@heighingtonprimary.org.uk
6PH Amanda Dunn - Admin julie.simpson@heighingtonprimary.org.uk
Sarah Keenan - Admin
3133  [High Coniscliffe CE Primary School High Coniscliffe, Darlington, DL2 2LL Mrs Kaye Boyce Sara Robinson (Office Manager) [(01325) 374412 |office@highconiscliffe.org.uk
(Headteacher)
Mr Christopher Toner
(Deputy Headteacher)
3307 |Holy Family Catholic Primary School Prior Street, Darlington, DL3 9EN Jane Weatherall Beverley McLachlan (SBM) (01325) 380821 |admin@holyfamily.bhcet.org.uk
(Head Teacher) Justine Serginson
2732  [Hurworth Primary School (Academy) Westfield Drive, Hurworth, Darlington, DL2 2ET  |Mr Nick Blackburn Mrs Rebecca Kukielka (01325) 720028 |admin@hurworthprimary.com
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(Chief Exec. Officer) (Office Man.)
Mrs Alison Maddison  [Mrs Caroline Jennings
(Head Teacher)
2648 |Mount Pleasant Primary School Newton Lane, Darlington, DL3 9HE Joanne Blackham (01325) 244950 |admin@mountpleasant.darlington.sch.uk
(Head Teacher) Sophie Boston (Office Manager) sboston@mountpleasant.darlington.sch.uk
Laura Lee (Acting Office Manager) llee@mountpleasant.darlington.sch.uk
Claire Boyce (Admin) Cboyce@mountpleasant.darlington.sch.uk
2008 [Northwood Primary School Pendleton Road South Darlington, DL1 2HF Amy Young (Head Bethany Phillips (Office Manager) [(01325) 267222 |bphillips@northwoodprimary.org.uk
Teacher
Miss Sar)ah Kelly Philippa Griffiths (Finance admin@northwoodprimary.org.uk
(Deputy Headteacher) |Administrator
2669 |Red Hall Primary School Headingley Crescent, Darlington, DL1 2ST Julie Davidson Sophie Rennoldson (01325) 254770 |admin@redhall.darlington.sch.uk
(Executive Head Teacher)
2663 |Reid Street Primary School (Academy) |Reid Street, Darlington, DL3 6EX Mrs Paula Ayto Michelle Wooff (01325) 251006 |admin@reidstreet.darlington.sch.uk
Angela Robinson (SBM)
Clare Burey
2006 |Skerne Park Academy The Coleridge Centre, Coleridge Gardens, Clair Gooding Shannon Evans (ABM) (01325) 380831 |enquiries@skernepark.org.uk
Darlington, DL1 5AJ Debra Shannon (Attendance /
Admin)
2659 |Springfield Academy The Education Village, Salters Lane South, Paula Austin Janice French Ext 2036 01325 248153 admin@springfield-academy.org.uk
Darlington, DL1 2AN (Head of School)
Mr Richard Gartland
(Primary Exec Principal)
Mr Mike Butler
(Chief Executive)
3308 |St Augustine's Catholic Primary School  |Beechwood Avenue, Darlington, DL3 7HP Katie Whitehead Gemma Anderson (SBM) (01325) 380819 |office@staugustines.bhcet.org.uk
(Headteacher) ganderson@staugustines.bhcet.org.uk
3512 |StBede's RC VA Primary School Kingsway, Darlington, DL1 3ES Laura Cuff Alison Lowson (SBM) (01325) 466411 |admin@stbedesdarlington.bhcet.org.uk
(Headteacher)
Marie-Louise Peacock |Catherine Brown
(Deputy Headteacher) - |Jen Boyle
3514  |St George's Church of England Neasham Road, Middleton St George, Mrs Judith Skirving Claire Throw (School Business (01325) 332230 |DSGadmin@stgeorges-darlington.co.uk
Academy Darlington, DL2 1LD
3306 |[StJohn's Church of England Academy |Fenby Avenue, Darlington, DL1 4UB Marco Ramsay Mr Peter Cooke (Executive (01325) 380725 |admin@stjohnsceacademy.co.uk
Business Manager)
Suzanne Williams
3002 |St Mary’s Cockerton CE Primary Newton Lane, Darlington, DL3 9EX Mrs Wendy Aitken Lisa Jones (Office Manager) (01325) 380758 |office@stmaryscockerton.org.uk
School (Academy) (Headteacher) Jane Valks (Admin Assistant)
Mrs Sarah McTimoney
(Deputy Headteacher)
3309 |St Teresa's Catholic Primary School Harris Street, Darlington, DL1 4NL Ms Paula Strachan Jaclyn Taplin (SBM) (01325) 380754 |admin@stteresasdarlington.bhcet.org.uk
Nicola Edwards (Admin)
2005 [The Rydal Academy Rydal Road, Darlington, DL1 4BH Mr John Armitage Joanna Reed (01325) 380784 |officeadmin@rydal.nalp.org.uk
2002 [West Park Academy Alderman Leach Drive, Darlington, DL2 2GF Mrs Sam Hirst Liz Campbell (FM) (01325) 380792 |admin@westparkacademy.org.uk
Catherine Thirlway (HR&OM)
Janet Thorp (Admin)
Sarah Kwok-Jones (Admin)
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(01325) 348604

Lyn Clark (Finance Admin
Assistant)
3515 |Whinfield Primary School Augusta Close, Darlington, DL1 3HT Mrs Shirley Welsh Sarah Bailey (School Business (01325) 240499 |admin@whinfield.net
Manager)
Leigh Hosey (Admin)
Secondary Schools (7)
4603 [Carmel College, A Catholic Academy  [The Headlands, Darlington, DL3 8RW Mrs Melanie Kane Julie Robinson (Business (01325) 254525 |admin@carmel.bhcet.org.uk
(Principal) Hayley Wooding - PA to CEO 01325523414  |robinsonj@carmel.bhcet.org.uk
Mr Stuart McGhee & Principal hwooding@carmel.bhcet.org.uk
(Chief Exec. Officer)
4285 [Haughton Academy The Education Village, Salters Lane South, Mrs Su Gill Tina Barnett (01325) 254000 |admin@haughtonacademy.org.uk
Darlington, DL1 2AN (Principal) 01325 248111 tbarnett@educationvillage.org.uk
Mr Mike Butler
(Chief Executive)
4288 [Hummersknott Academy Edinburgh Drive, Darlington, DL3 8AR Grant Sowerby Elaine Kyle (01325) 241191  |enquiries@hummersknott.org.uk
4221  |Hurworth School Croft Road, Hurworth, Darlington, DL2 2JG Rachel Somerville Lucy Clark (01325) 720424 |enquiries@hurworth.nalp.org.uk
(Academy) (01325) 721188 |Lclark@@hurworth.nalp.org.uk
4003 |Longfield Academy Longfield Road, Darlington DL3 OHT Angela Sweeten Mrs Phillipa Rutter (01325) 348113 |prutter@longfield.nalp.org.uk
(Academy Admin Manager) School Reception:
Miss Jo-Anne Patton (01325) 380815  |jpatton@longfield.nalp.org.uk
(Organisation Manager) (01325) 380816  |enquiries@longfield.nalp.org.uk
6905 |StAidan’s Church of England Academy [Hundens Lane, Darlington, DL1 1LL Dean Lythgoe (Head  |Leanne Brownsword - Office (01325) 373770 |Enquiries@staidansacademy.org.uk / dean.lythgoe@nllt.co.uk /
Teacher) Manager leanne.brownsword@nllt.co.uk
Nicola Bell - ABM nicola.bell@nllt.co.uk
4002 | Wyvern Academy Eggleston View, Darlington, DL3 9SH Peter Seed Katie Ferguson (01325) 351377  [wva.enquiries@consilium-at.com
(Head of School) (Operations Manager) katie.ferguson@consilium-at.com
James Wilkinson james.wilkinson@consilium-at.com
(Admin Manager) 01325 351 377
Special School (2)
7031 |Beaumont Hill Academy The Education Village, Salters Lane South, Adrian Lynch Rachel Leadbetter 01325 248136 admin@beaumonthillacademy.org.uk
Darlington, DL1 2AN (Principal) (Office Manager) Ext 2132
Caroline Green
(Executive Principal)
7000 [Marchbank School Barnes Road, Darlington, DL3 9BL Caroline Green Rachel Leadbetter (01325) 248155 |admin@marchbankfreeschool.org.uk
(Executive Principal)  |(Office Manager) Ext 2132
Tess Wright
(Head of School)
All-Through School (1)
6000 [Polam Hall School Grange Road, Darlington, DL1 5PA Mrs Kate Reid Mrs Julie Mogridge (01325) 463383  |mogridge.j@phs.woodard.co.uk
(Principal) (Business Manager) reid.k@phs.woodard.co.uk
Angela Coates (OM) coates.a@phs.woodard.co.uk
Ria Draper (PA to the Principal) draper.r@phs.woodard.co.uk
Alternative Education Centres (2)
1100 [Rise Carr College Eldon Street, Darlington, DL3 ONS Sally Hudson Diane Charlton (01325) 348600 |d.charlton@risecarrcollege.org.uk
Admin / Reception
Eldon House SEMH Provision Eldon Street, Darlington, DL3 ONS Sally Hudson Diane Charlton Admin / Reception [(01325) 348600 |d.charlton@risecarrcollege.org.uk
9998 |Home & Hospital Teaching Service Eldon Street, Darlington, DL3 ONS Sally Hudson Jill Wildsmith (01325) 348604  |j.wildsmith@risecarrcollege.org.uk
01325 348600 (Admin Support Officer)
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